Richmond: 17 May 2023

Maiden 401m
15:04 17 May

15:04

NAME

Ollie Bolt
Black D

Redshift Jules
Black B
Warami Star

Black D

Luna Effect
Black B
Vacant Box

Jacobite Macleod
Wh & Blk B

Tricolour Magic
Black D

Mickey's Flyer

Fawn D

R3 Flying Ricciardo at Stud
4th/5th Grade 401m
15:42 17 May

NAME

. Embarking
1 Black D
—

Zander
w/-m LtFawnD

Flying Ryan
o g
Who's My Mother

Red Fwn D

Jacobite Rebel
Black D

3
5
E Blue Lipstick
Blue Fwn B
7

Slin§shot Sneaky

Blue

Sticker Sells
Red Fwn D

Steeline Riverstone Maiden

TRAINER

Derek Kerr
Justin King
Sam Nikolakopoulos

Nathan Auld

Derek Kerr
Amanda Durham

John Chapman

TRAINER

Derek Kerr

Paul Camilleri
Bradley Richardson
Francis Micallef
Derek Kerr

Adam Wade
Andrew Bell

James Mcguiness

Kennel closes 14:19

PRIZE MONEY
$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100
$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100

LAST 4

7735

645

6557

8344

66

N/A

PRIZE MONEY
$2,590

BEST T/D

23.85

NBT

24.25

23.52

24.69

NBT

23.42

$1,600 - $500 - $390 - $100
$1.6K - $500 - $390 - $100

LAST 4

4734

3143

4512

6385

5688

8824

1746

6421

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

23.53

22.84

23.11

23.00

23.93

23.52

22.81

22.84

Blue Rider
Blue B

Andrew Drapiewski

R2 Wag Pet Foods Maiden
1525 | Maiden 320m
15:25 17 May
NAME TRAINER
Helping Hands
Il BlackB Wayne Carr
=== Jacobite Force
2= JBlue B Derek Kerr
—
DapPer Rich
3 rindled Andrew Bell
Ripper Snipper
Blalgl?B PP Derek Kerr
Unleash Havoc
5 lackD lan Forno
Roman Wolf
Black D Andrew Bell
Jacobite Power
7 EEEE Derek Kerr

=\ INSN
s \R

Jacobite River
Black B

Early Sunset
Wh &Blk B

el
IS

IH

1
:
i

cof - | o (G -~ I

Derek Kerr

Leslie Fletcher

Happy 30th Birthday Ryan

4th/5th Grade 520m

16:07 17 May
NAME TRAINER
Cumbria Mal
Blue D Andrew Bell
Monday Blues
Black D Andrew Bell
Zarma
W & Blue' Bd B Peter Barnes

Sylvia's Son,
BYack B 8

Vacant Box

Garside To Excel
Blue BdI D

Flo Magic
Black B 8

Let's All Chant
Dark Bdl B

Derek Kerr

Allen Williams
Raymond Thomas

Christopher Carl

~\\

TDOGS

.com.au

PRIZE MONEY

$1,890

$1,200 - $340 - $250 - $100

$1.2K - $340 - $250 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
5857 18.83
8557 19.25
7477 19.36
2556 19.10
333 18.57
4664 18.94
2738 19.93
3643 18.71
74 19.20
6677 18.74

PRIZE MONEY

$3,390

$2,100 - $700 - $490 - $100

$2.1K - $700 - $490 - $100
LAST4  BESTT/D
2751 NBT
5334 30.01
3117 30.29
7412 30.41
3536 NBT
1563 30.10
3831 29.99
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Richmond: 17 May 2023

Maiden 401m

/9/

16:27 17 May

NAME

We Belong
Blue & Wh B

Luckg Tommy

Brother Joe
Brindle D

Sky Tripper
Blacyk B PP
Fat Pizza

Brindle D

Superjane
Black B

Malle
Black Dy

Swift Vodka
Black B

Ollie Bolt
Black D

Warami Star
Black D

5th Grade 320m

17:13 17 May

NAME
Framalda
Red Fwn B

Lucky Rom
Dark B%I D Y

Bron Tay
Red Bdl B

Optlmus Adam

Blue D

Hardaway Bandit
Brindle D

From The Sky
Brindle B

Extremist
Black D

Driftin' Torana
Blue D

Gotcha4life.org Maiden Final Maiden Series F

TRAINER

Joe Comito
Phillip Cini
Phillip Cini
Danielle Swain
Nicholas Kilner
Lewis Galea
Danielle Swain
Mark Farrugia
Derek Kerr

Sam Nikolakopoulos

Ladbrokes Heat 2 5th Grade Series H

TRAINER

Sam Simonetta
George Borg
Ernest Borg
Nathan Auld
Andrew Bell
Patrick Parrelli

Derek Kerr

Leonardus Vanderburg

Kennel closes 14:19

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

F864

7446

4637

621

8634

41

7735

6557

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

23.83

23.46

22.99

23.50

22.99

23.14

23.59

22.87

23.85

24.25

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

6458

1536

614

2877

2735

1262

6475

2867

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

18.44

18.52

18.46

18.60

18.19

NBT

18.82

NBT

IH

EHHWHwI

R
16;469 5th Grade 320m
16:49 17 May
NAME

Let's Go Suzie
Blue B

Bolt Salnt Bolt

Black

My G|rI Fabio

Black

York Victorious
Black B

Tiny Button
Red BdI B

Oscar Boaz
Red Bdl D

Effect On Me
Brindle B

M|ss Black Charm

Black B

R8
17:33

5th Grade 320m

IH

HHEmeI

17:33 17 May

NAME

Hot Torana
Red Fwn D

Tell No Fibs
Blk & Wh B

Harada's Me Dad
Red BdI B

Devereux
Dark BdI D

Rock On Hunter

Fawn D
P(ble
Black B

Bolt Charlm Bolt

Black

Tr|p Hazard

Black B

Ladbrokes Heat 1 5th Grade Series H

TRAINER

James Mcguiness
Richard Muscat
Wayne Carr
Andrew Bell
Ernest Borg
Caitlyn Brewer
Nathan Auld

Francis Micallef

Ladbrokes Heat 3 5th Grade Series H

TRAINER

Leonardus Vanderburg

Mitchell Dickson
Steven Albon
Patrick Parrelli
Andrew Drapiewski
Justin King

Richard Muscat

Wayne Carr

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
75F7 18.72
1131 18.39
3645 18.46
4637 18.80
2434 18.38
5347 NBT
5286 18.55
5367 18.67

PRIZE MONEY

$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100

$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100
LAST 4 BEST T/D
8134 18.43
6363 18.64
1841 18.66
1415 NBT
4367 18.53
8235 18.14
1121 18.19
1268 18.52
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Ric

hmond: 17 May 2023

RO Ladbrokes Heat 4 5th Grade Series H
17:55 | 5th Grade 320m
17:55 17 May
NAME TRAINER
Albury Elly
gl BlackB Wayne Carr
=== Lunar Halo )
w/-m BlackB James Mcguiness

Sirius Psycho
Black B

Charlm Lilly
Black B
Sublime Dallas

Blue D

Surprise Me
Wh &BIk D

Baby Magic
LtFav¥nB 8

Stretch Around
Black D

18:37 17 May

NAME
Bonna's Best
Blue D

We're Good
Black B

Droopy's Edition
Black B

Giarre
Black D

Akii Princess
Black B

Ritza Nero
Black D

River John
Black D

Blazing Amazon
Black B

Shane Pulbrook

Richard Muscat

Robert Hancock

Leonardus Vanderburg

Mackayla Clarke

Trevor Jansen

Ladbrokes Heat 6 5th Grade Series H
5th Grade 320m

TRAINER

Garry Erwin

Trevor Robinson

Peter Pirie

Rita Nicolaou
George Borg
Shaun Flaherty

Ernest Borg

Mitchell Dickson

Kennel closes 14:19

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

4565

3768

2547

8167

5341

3241

3554

1715

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

18.71

18.58

18.36

18.34

18.54

18.20

18.22

18.33

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

7767

2276

1867

4674

5518

152

1833

85F1

For full racing history, go to www.thedogs.com.au - Copyright © 2020

BEST T/D

18.88

18.16

18.81

18.49

19.24

18.41

18.51

18.36

~\\

TDOGS

.com.gau

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

R10 Ladbrokes Heat 5 5th Grade Series H
18:19 | 5th Grade 320m
18:19 17 May
NAME TRAINER
Bugatti Axe
[l slackD Wayne Carr
m=== Girl's Night
=7-= BlackB g Garry Erwin
Saiko
Fawn D Joanne Kerr
Prorogue .
Wh & BIk D Peter Pirie
Lil Miss Trouble o
Black B Justin King

oo - | o O ~ [

Semantic Lady
Black B

Sublime Cody
Black D

Nath's Gift
Blk & Wh D

R12
18:55

18:55 17 May

NAME

Sirius Lulu
Black B

Hed%ing

Black

More Crackers
Black D

Charlie Bender
Fawn D

Fire At Will
Red Fwn D

Optimus Eli
Black D

My Boy Tomm
BIu{D y y

Rio Bravo
Red Bdl D

Danielle Swain

Robert Hancock

Nathan Auld

Ladbrokes Heat 7 5th Grade Series H
5th Grade 320m

TRAINER

Shane Pulbrook
Bruce King
Andrew Bell
Wayne Carr
James Vassallo
Nathan Auld
Phillip Cini

Ernest Borg

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

8783

4746

2317

7678

5174

2423

3554

6451

PRIZE MONEY
$2,410

BEST T/D

18.64

18.54

19.00

18.71

NBT

18.43

18.46

NBT

$1,500 - $460 - $350 - $100
$1.5K - $460 - $350 - $100

LAST 4

4224

3774

5266

8778

4416

7568

13

3115

BEST T/D

18.55

18.81

18.60

18.46

18.59

18.77

18.52

18.15
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